
WHO CAN VOTE IN VIRGINIA? 
Any U.S. Citizen who is a Virginia resident at 
least 18 years old (or will be 18 by the next 
general election, not currently declared mentally 
incompetent by a court of law, not convicted of a 
felony unless voting rights have been restored, 
not already registered and planning to vote in 
another state 

UPCOMING ELECTIONS 
Primary election June 18, 2024 
General election November 5, 2024  

* Polls are open from 6:00 AM to 7:00 PM 

VOTER IDENTIFICATION  
Acceptable identification when voting in 
person: 

• VA Driver’s license or ID card 

• Military ID 

• U.S. Passport 

• Valid student ID 

• Employee ID 

• Other government issued ID 

• College/University student ID from a 
Virginia institution 

ABSENTEE AND EARLY VOTING 
Check the Virginia Department of Elections 
website elections.virginia.gov for most up to 
date information 
 

REGISTER TO VOTE 
(Deadline 22 days before election) You can 
register to vote in person, by mail, or online. 
After you submit your registration, you will 
receive a voter registration card in the mail. 

Voters are now able to register and vote a 
provisional ballot on the same day if the voter 
registration deadline has passed. Voters should 
ask to complete a Same-Day Registration when 
they check in at an Early Voting site or Polling 
Place. 

IN PERSON LOCATIONS 
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY REGISTRAR 
9250 Lee Ave, Suite 1 
Manassas, VA 20110  
703-792-6470 | pwcvotes@pwcgov.org 

CITY OF MANASSAS 
9025 Center Street 
Manassas, VA 20110  
703-257-8230 | absentee@manassasva.gov 

MANASSAS PARK 
100 Park Central Plaza, Suite 103 
Manassas Park, VA 20111  
703-335-8806|registrars@manassasparkva.gov 

BY MAIL  
Download and print from elections.virginia.gov 
and mail form to your locality address (above) or 
Virginia Department of Elections 1100 Bank 
Street Richmond, VA 23219 

ONLINE 
elections.virginia.gov 

* Also, DMV, public libraries, voter registration 
drives, at state or local government offices 
(when applying for TANF, SNAP, WIC, 
Medicaid, or Rehabilitation services) 

HELPFUL WEBSITES 

• elections.virginia.gov  

• pwcva.gov/quickinfo  

• pwcvotes.org 

 

  

PrinceWilliamLWV.org 
lwpwfa@gmail.com 

Voting Information & Elected Officials in 

Prince William County, Virginia 



PRINCE WILLIAM BOARD OF  
COUNTY SUPERVISORS 

Deshundra Jefferson, Chair (at-large) 
chair@pwcgov.org | 703-792-4640 

Tom Gordy (Brentsville District) 
tgordy@pwcgov.org | 703-792-6190 

Yesli Vega (Coles District) 
yvega@pwcgov.org | 703-792-4620 

Bob Weir (Gainesville District) 
bweir@pwcgov.org | 703-792-6195 

Victor S. Angry (Neabsco District) 
vsangry@pwcgov.org | 703-792-4667 

Kenny A. Boddye (Occoquan District) 
kboddye@pwcgov.org | 703-792-4643 

Andrea O. Bailey (Potomac District) 
PotomacDistrict@pwcgov.org | 703-792-4645 

Margaret Angela Franklin (Woodbridge 
District) 
mfranklin@pwc.gov | 703-792-4646 

 
CITY OF MANASSAS 

Mayor Michelle Davis-Younger  
mdavis-younger@manassasva.gov  

Vice Mayor Pamela J. Sebesky 
psebesky@manassasva.gov 

Theresa Coates Ellis 
tellis@manassasva.gov  

Sonia V. Luna 
sluna@manassasva.gov  

Tom Osina 
tosina@manassasva.gov  

Ralph J. Smith 
rsmith@manassasva.gov  

Mark D. Wolfe 
mwolfe@manassasva.gov 

CITY OF MANASSAS PARK 
Mayor Jeanette Rishell 
j.rishell@manassasparkva.gov 

Vice Mayor Alanna Mensing 
a.mensing@manassasparkva.gov 

Haseeb Javed 
h.javed@manassasparkva.gov 

Darryl Moore 
d.moore@manassasparkva.gov 

Laura Hampton 
l.hampton@manassasparkva.gov 

Yesa Amaya 
y.amaya@manassasparkva.gov 

Michael Carrera 
m.carrera@manassasparkva.gov 

TOWN OF DUMFRIES 
www.dumfriesva.gov 

TOWN OF HAYMARKET 
www.townofhaymarket.org 

TOWN OF OCCOQUAN 
www.occoquanva.gov 

TOWN OF QUANTICO 
703-640-7411 

UNITED STATES SENATE 
Timothy Kaine 
www.kaine.senate.gov  

Mark Warner 
www.warner.senate.gov 

US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 
Abigail Spanberger (District 7) 
www.spanberger.house.gov 

Jennifer T. Wexton (District 10) 
www.wexton.house.gov 

 

 

VIRGINIA  
Glenn Youngkin, Governor 
www.governor.virginia.gov | 804-786-2211 

Winsome-Earle-Sears, Lt. Governor 
www.ltgov.virginia.gov | 804-786-2078  

Jason S. Miyares, Attorney General 
www.oag.state.va.us | 804-786-2071  

VIRGINIA GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
www.VirginiaGeneralAssembly.gov 

STATE SENATE 
Jeremy S. McPike (District 29)  
senatormcpike@senate.virginia.gov  

Danica Roem (District 30) 
senatorroem@senate.virginia.gov 

Jennifer Carroll Foy (District 33) 
senatorcarrollfoy@senate.virginia.gov 

VA HOUSE OF DELEGATES  
Rozia A. Henson (District 19) 
delrhenson@house.virginia.gov 

Michelle Maldonado (District 20) 
delmmaldonado@house.virginia.gov 

Josh Thomas (District 21) 
deljthomas@house.virginia.gov 

Ian Lovejoy (District 22) 
delilovejoy@house.virginia.gov 

Candi Mundon King (District 23) 
delcmundonking@house.virginia.gov 

Luke Torian (District 24) 
delltorian@house.virginia.gov 

Briana Sewell (District 25) 
delbsewell@housevirginia.gov 
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